B0200000429	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900041199309
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	

09/23/04--01045--001 \*\*105.00

FILE PARTICIAN SEP 23 PH 1: 24

J. BRWAN SEP 2 7 2004

Office Use Only

(Document Number)

Certified Copies \_\_\_\_\_ Certificates of Status \_\_\_

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: ALPHA + OMEGA GLOBAL RISK MANAGEMENT, LP

FLORIDA REGISTRATION NUMBER: <u>B0200000429</u>

The enclosed Certificate of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

G. RUSSELL HAGAN (Name of Person)

ALPHA + OMEGA GLOGAL RISK MANAGEMENT, LF

319 CLEMATIS ST., STE. 408A (Address)

WEST PALM BEACH FL (City/State and Zip Code) 33401

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

GAIL F at (561) -LAMBAN 655-2002

(Name of Person)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$52.50 Filing Fee

\$61.25 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status X \$105.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

\$113.75 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION OF	
ALPHA + OMEGA GLOBAL RISK MANAGEMENT, LP (Insert name currently on file with Florida Dept. of State)	
Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.173, Florida Statutes, this foreign limited partnership, hereby submits this Certificate of Amendment to its registration application:	
The registration application is amended as follows: #F04000004512 LIST QUIVER HOLDINGS AS GENERAL PARTNER, NOT G-RUSSELL HAGAN. REMOVE G. RUSSELL HAGAN AS LISTED G.P.	
(Signature of a General Partner) QUIVEY Huldings, INC. (Typed or printed name of General Partner signing above)	
STATE OF Nevada	
COUNTY OF <u>Clark</u> On this <u>17</u> day of <u>9</u> , 2004, <u>Dan Lel Mann</u> personally appeared before me,	
who is personally known to me whose identity I proved on the basis of <u>Mevada</u> <u>Arweis accesse</u> <u>Mathamiet Pool</u> (Notary Public Signature)	
KATHARINE H POOL (Notary's Printed Name)	
Seal My Commission Expires: June 1, 2003 NOTARY PUBLIC KATHARINE H. POOL STATE OF NEVADA - COUNTY OF CLANK MY APPOINTMENT EXP. JUNE 1, 2008 No: 00-83287-1	

ļ

•